
 2023 South Region StarSkate Invitational
Hosted by the Lethbridge Skating Club

CatEventType Category Discipline FlightNo First Name Last Name Club Section Representing
ADULTSK Bronze Women FS Stephanie Cahoon Lethbridge SC AB/NT/NU
ADULTSK Bronze Women FS Heidi Tratnik Indus FSC AB/NT/NU
ADULTSK Bronze Women FS Shawna Goossen Golden Edge Skating Academy AB/NT/NU
ADULTSK Bronze Women FS Tamara Chapman West Hillhurst Skating Club AB/NT/NU
ADULTSK Bronze Women FS Kristi-Ann Watrin Lethbridge SC AB/NT/NU
ADULTSK Silver Women FS Brianna Nolan Brooks FSC AB/NT/NU
ADULTSK Silver Women FS Alexis Stevenson Lethbridge SC AB/NT/NU
ADULTSK Silver Women FS Kami Gelinas Foothills FSC AB/NT/NU
ADULTSK Silver Women FS Catherine Taylor Calalta FSC AB/NT/NU
ADULTSK Silver Women FS Lorine Stevens Olympia Skating Club AB/NT/NU
ADULTSK Gold Women FS Tate Thornton Banff FSC AB/NT/NU
ADULTSK Gold Women FS Heather Newman Golden Edge Skating Academy AB/NT/NU
ADULTSK Gold Women FS Jennifer Klinger Calgary Wild Rose FSC AB/NT/NU
ADULTSK Masters Women FS Brooklyn Watmough Lethbridge SC AB/NT/NU
ADULTSK Masters Women FS Taylor Straga Southern Alberta Skating Academy AB/NT/NU
ADULTSK Masters Women FS Nicole Grenon Calalta FSC AB/NT/NU
ADULTSK Masters Women FS Kara-Lee Blais Golden Edge Skating Academy AB/NT/NU
ADULTSK Introductory Women IN Sandi Fast Olympia Skating Club AB/NT/NU
ADULTSK Bronze Women IN Stephanie Cahoon Lethbridge SC AB/NT/NU
ADULTSK Bronze Women IN Andrea Burbank Lethbridge SC AB/NT/NU
ADULTSK Bronze Women IN Kristi-Ann Watrin Lethbridge SC AB/NT/NU
ADULTSK Bronze Women IN Maureen Bennie Olympia Skating Club AB/NT/NU
ADULTSK Silver Women IN Brianna Nolan Brooks FSC AB/NT/NU
ADULTSK Silver Women IN Charlotte Sugimoto Lethbridge SC AB/NT/NU
ADULTSK Silver Women IN Tamara Chapman West Hillhurst Skating Club AB/NT/NU
ADULTSK Silver Women IN Catherine Taylor Calalta FSC AB/NT/NU
ADULTSK Gold Women IN Taylor Straga Southern Alberta Skating Academy AB/NT/NU
ADULTSK Gold Women IN Heather Newman Golden Edge Skating Academy AB/NT/NU
ADULTSK Elite Women IN Brooklyn Watmough Lethbridge SC AB/NT/NU
ADULTSK Elite Women IN Tate Thornton Banff FSC AB/NT/NU
ADULTSK Elite Women IN Jennifer Klinger Calgary Wild Rose FSC AB/NT/NU
COMPSK Pre-Juvenile Women U13 Selena Poulin Calalta FSC AB/NT/NU
COMPSK Pre-Juvenile Women U13 Raelene Lee Calalta FSC AB/NT/NU
COMPSK Pre-Juvenile Women U13 Renee Lee Calalta FSC AB/NT/NU
COMPSK Pre-Juvenile Women U13 Hazel Schmaltz Canmore SC AB/NT/NU
COMPSK Pre-Juvenile Women U13 Emma Maina Calalta FSC AB/NT/NU
SPECIAL_O Level 1 SpecialO Moriah Van't Land Lethbridge SC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 2 A Clarice Li Lake Bonavista FSC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 2 A Karyn Tran Calalta FSC
STARSK STAR 2 A Piper Somers Calalta FSC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 2 A Emma-Lee Blais Okotoks FSC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 2 A  Yanchu Lin Calalta FSC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 2 A McKenna Kleiboer High River SC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 2 A Yzabelle Picardal Calalta FSC
STARSK STAR 2 B Isla Paw Golden Edge Skating Academy AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 2 B Ava Watson Crossfield SC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 2 B Stephanie Klinger Calgary Wild Rose FSC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 2 B Aubrey Wormsbecker Lethbridge SC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 2 B Katie Bulmer Crowchild SC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 2 B Evelyn Wolfram High River SC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 2 B Maria Melnik Crowfoot Skating Club
STARSK STAR 2 C Layla Nasrallah Golden Edge Skating Academy AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 2 C River Lee Lethbridge SC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 2 C Nina Afshar Crowfoot Skating Club AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 2 C Monroe Petrovich Glencoe Club AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 2 C Jenna Nowaczyk Brooks FSC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 2 C Blakely Bouman Indus FSC AB/NT/NU

As of 2023-02-26 Subject to Change Page 1 of 11



 2023 South Region StarSkate Invitational
Hosted by the Lethbridge Skating Club

CatEventType Category Discipline FlightNo First Name Last Name Club Section Representing
STARSK STAR 2 C Taylor Giles Brooks FSC
STARSK STAR 2 D Jade Zhang Crowfoot Skating Club
STARSK STAR 2 D Isla Exner Okotoks FSC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 2 D Amelia Jacques Canmore SC
STARSK STAR 2 D Pollyanna Mina Jones Calgary Wild Rose FSC
STARSK STAR 2 D Paisley Burbank Lethbridge SC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 2 D Morgan Esquivias Lake Bonavista FSC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 2 D Harper Thompson Glencoe Club AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 2 E Natalia Yanke Cypress School Of Skating
STARSK STAR 2 E Molly Wickstrom Vulcan SC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 2 E Eileen McCulloch Crossfield SC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 2 E Dia Truong Thorncliffe Greenview Ice Skating Club AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 2 E Charlotte Raab Hanna FSC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 2 E Leah Van Herk Fort Macleod FSC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 2 E Taylor Blais Okotoks FSC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 2 E Arwen Baines Crowchild SC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 2 F Keira Reid Thorncliffe Greenview Ice Skating Club
STARSK STAR 2 F Fallyn Loney Okotoks FSC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 2 F Olivia Pickering Lake Bonavista FSC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 2 F Kaley Ruckaber Cypress School Of Skating AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 2 F Victoria Churcher Calgary Wild Rose FSC
STARSK STAR 2 F Erika Johnson Cochrane SC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 2 F Jayu Kim Springbank FSC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 2 F Evelina Gunderson Calalta FSC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 2 G Jason Siganur Huntington Hills SC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 2 G Cassidy Clarke Vulcan SC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 2 G Ava Xue Springbank FSC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 2 G Addison Bertsch Lake Bonavista FSC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 2 G Harper Clark Calgary Wild Rose FSC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 2 G Paris McNab Fort Macleod FSC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 2 G Gisele Beer Thorncliffe Greenview Ice Skating Club AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 2 G Addyson Pavlis Sparwood SC BC/YK
STARSK STAR 2 H Sonia Achal Ice Edge SC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 2 H Yanfei Lin Calalta FSC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 2 H Kaitlyn Wan Calalta FSC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 2 H Brier Jentink Lethbridge SC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 2 H Zoe Kenowesequape Hanna FSC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 2 H Victoria Cho Crowfoot Skating Club AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 2 H Keeley Clarke Vulcan SC
STARSK STAR 2 H Jade Legault Thorncliffe Greenview Ice Skating Club AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 2 I Rae Marie FirstCharger Lethbridge SC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 2 I Riqing Cong Crowfoot Skating Club AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 2 I Fee Zurbriggen Calgary Wild Rose FSC
STARSK STAR 2 I Brooklynn Vanee Fort Macleod FSC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 2 I Elsie Hobb Springbank FSC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 2 I Vivianne Lemire Airdrie SC
STARSK STAR 2 I Anisa Protopappas Calalta FSC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 2 I Kennedy Collins Cochrane SC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 2 J Lydia Alnajm Lake Bonavista FSC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 2 J Taylor Knibbs Brooks FSC
STARSK STAR 2 J Maycee Girard Oyen Skating Club AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 2 J Jun Tsutsui Huntington Hills SC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 2 J Lilah Campbell Indus FSC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 2 J Kayda Forsyth Sparwood SC BC/YK
STARSK STAR 2 J Kathlene Lagasse Airdrie SC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 2 J Hannah Clark High River SC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 2 K Adelynn Van Herk Fort Macleod FSC AB/NT/NU
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STARSK STAR 2 K Sophia Paulgaard Medicine Hat FSC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 2 K Madison Romas Brooks FSC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 2 K Alissa Rajakumar Springbank FSC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 2 K Holly Rosteski Carstairs FSC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 2 K Sara Singh Calgary Wild Rose FSC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 2 K Makenna Reti Springbank FSC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 2 K Addison Harnack Golden Edge Skating Academy AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 2 L Catherine Madge Lethbridge SC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 2 L Leme Wessels North County FSC
STARSK STAR 2 L Lucia Kachuik Springbank FSC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 2 L Evelyn Rooke Brooks FSC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 2 L Isabelle Cave Golden Edge Skating Academy AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 2 L Paige Bilou Calalta FSC
STARSK STAR 2 L Claire Van Herk Fort Macleod FSC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 2 L Abigail McIsaac Calalta FSC
STARSK STAR 2 M Audra Sullivan Cypress School Of Skating AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 2 M Olivia Desjardins Indus FSC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 2 M Breeyn McCallum Airdrie SC
STARSK STAR 2 M Breeyn McCallum Airdrie SC
STARSK STAR 2 M Jewel Geldreich Cypress School Of Skating AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 2 M Alexis Paxman Southern Alberta Skating Academy AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 2 M Violet Rockley Okotoks FSC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 2 M Ryan Roberts Crossfield SC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 2 N Ciara Young Golden Edge Skating Academy AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 2 N Reegan Wiens Foothills FSC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 2 N Hanna Pisarska West Hillhurst Skating Club
STARSK STAR 2 N Annabella Delaney Brooks FSC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 2 N Sarah Su Kim Springbank FSC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 2 N Samantha Finot Golden Edge Skating Academy AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 2 N Meghan Romas Brooks FSC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 2 N Jasmin Gates Cypress School Of Skating AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 3 A Naomi Zhong Lethbridge SC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 3 A Julia Wessels Lake Bonavista FSC
STARSK STAR 3 A Saveah Cholach Cochrane SC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 3 A Brooke Campbell Glencoe Club AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 3 A McKinley Berdula Okotoks FSC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 3 A Naomi Keelan Lake Bonavista FSC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 3 A Sydney Lee Ice Edge SC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 3 B Molly Armstrong Glencoe Club AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 3 B Megan Lewis-Moore Cochrane SC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 3 B Quinn Paw Golden Edge Skating Academy AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 3 B Isla Belenkie Glencoe Club
STARSK STAR 3 B Scotia Somers Calalta FSC
STARSK STAR 3 B Iulia Cicica Brooks FSC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 3 B Quinnley Bruce Cochrane SC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 3 B Ariah Wilson Lake Bonavista FSC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 3 C Kareena Van Horne Glencoe Club AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 3 C Jiachen (Jason) Li Lake Bonavista FSC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 3 C Tyson Poon Calalta FSC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 3 C Zoey Needham Fort Macleod FSC
STARSK STAR 3 C Season Li Lake Bonavista FSC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 3 C Mercedes Wollman Huntington Hills SC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 3 C Amanda Wong West Hillhurst Skating Club AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 3 C Abigail Wagner Banff FSC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 3 D Zishan Wang Calalta FSC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 3 D Brooklynn Buscholl High River SC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 3 D Miki Sawchuk West Hillhurst Skating Club AB/NT/NU
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STARSK STAR 3 D Rylee Duckworth Glencoe Club AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 3 D Scarlett Penner Huntington Hills SC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 3 D Nyx Sorensen Okotoks FSC
STARSK STAR 3 D Maya Mohapatra Thorncliffe Greenview Ice Skating Club AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 3 D Lily Begin Medicine Hat FSC
STARSK STAR 3 E Britney Keeley High River SC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 3 E Kristina Smadych Calgary Wild Rose FSC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 3 E Kaydence Nowaczyk Brooks FSC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 3 E Evelyn Rooke Brooks FSC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 3 E Sophia Mikenina Calgary Wild Rose FSC
STARSK STAR 3 E Isabel Siggelkow High River SC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 3 E Willow Charlebois Sparwood SC BC/YK
STARSK STAR 3 E Madeline Urban West Hillhurst Skating Club AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 3 F Honour Terpstra Carstairs FSC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 3 F Kateryna Voitsikhova Okotoks FSC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 3 F Avarie Rosteski Carstairs FSC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 3 F Kaylee Schwartz Carstairs FSC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 3 F Paige Falkenberg Brooks FSC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 3 F Amaiya Olson West Hillhurst Skating Club AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 3 F Anabela Farrow Senior Derrick FSC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 3 F Madison Smith Taber FSC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 3 G Makenna Bouman Indus FSC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 3 G Sophia Daly Cypress School Of Skating AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 3 G Scarlett Boyko Calalta FSC
STARSK STAR 3 G Makenna Fuhriman Carstairs FSC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 3 G Leilah Molina Banff FSC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 3 G Lauryn Turner Huntington Hills SC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 3 G Isabella Bulmer Crowchild SC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 3 G Evalea Foley Cochrane SC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 3 H Elsa Parkinson Indus FSC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 3 H Kaitlyn Wylie Calalta FSC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 3 H Kamilla Gavrysh Brooks FSC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 3 H Josie Palmer Golden Edge Skating Academy AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 3 H Claire Monaghan Southern Alberta Skating Academy AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 3 H Lilly Wearing Huntington Hills SC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 3 H Caitlyn Scheps Foothills FSC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 3 H Kaleigh Fisher Crossfield SC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 3 I McKenna Smith Indus FSC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 3 I Lexie Olesen Hanna FSC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 3 I Mckenna Jupp Brooks FSC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 3 I Naomi Killam Carstairs FSC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 3 I Mya Willms Taber FSC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 3 I Dani Beal Lethbridge SC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 3 I Angie Tane Thorncliffe Greenview Ice Skating Club AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 3 I Katelyn Kutanzi Taber FSC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 3 J Maryn Paulgaard Medicine Hat FSC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 3 J Lauren Wolfenberg Calalta FSC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 3 J Sam Smith Coaldale FSC
STARSK STAR 3 J Kendall Williamson West Hillhurst Skating Club AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 3 J Flynn Harnack Golden Edge Skating Academy AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 3 J Sierra Ens Coaldale FSC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 3 J Jaycee Clark Sundre FSC
STARSK STAR 3 J Carmela Silvestro Indus FSC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 4 Girls U10 A Mercedes Stollery Crowfoot Skating Club AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 4 Girls U10 A Londyn Kachur Okotoks FSC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 4 Girls U10 A Madison Hubbauer Crowfoot Skating Club AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 4 Girls U10 A Kaavya Singh Golden Edge Skating Academy AB/NT/NU
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STARSK STAR 4 Girls U10 A Julia Klyukanov West Hillhurst Skating Club AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 4 Girls U10 A Alexandra Forrester Calalta FSC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 4 Girls U10 B Charlotte Kitt Okotoks FSC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 4 Girls U10 B Shihan Hu Golden Edge Skating Academy AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 4 Girls U10 B Bronte Petrovich Glencoe Club AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 4 Girls U10 B Lily Inglis Glencoe Club
STARSK STAR 4 Girls U10 B Divinity Stollery Crowfoot Skating Club
STARSK STAR 4 Boys U13 Jesse Gee Huntington Hills SC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 4 Girls U13 A Maya Boiko Lake Bonavista FSC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 4 Girls U13 A Olivia Bulmer Crowchild SC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 4 Girls U13 A Hayden Goon Lake Bonavista FSC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 4 Girls U13 A Katelyn Hughes Indus FSC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 4 Girls U13 A Kaitlyn Lupas Carstairs FSC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 4 Girls U13 A June Gartner Cochrane SC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 4 Girls U13 A Madelaine Dubois Banff FSC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 4 Girls U13 B Ellie Begley West Hillhurst Skating Club AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 4 Girls U13 B Charley Evans Lethbridge SC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 4 Girls U13 B Emersyn Falloon Carstairs FSC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 4 Girls U13 B Ryleigh Evans Lethbridge SC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 4 Girls U13 B Ashlynn Rusnak Sparwood SC BC/YK
STARSK STAR 4 Girls U13 B Rylee Saruwatari Lethbridge SC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 4 Girls U13 B Elizabeth Scheller High River SC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 4 Girls U13 C Courtney Froom Southern Alberta Skating Academy AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 4 Girls U13 C Mia Kim-Fine Crowfoot Skating Club AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 4 Girls U13 C Caprice Robertson Lethbridge SC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 4 Girls U13 C Mikayla Wytrykush Crowfoot Skating Club AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 4 Girls U13 C Suula Ferguson Huntington Hills SC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 4 Girls U13 C Victoria Klyukanov West Hillhurst Skating Club AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 4 Girls U13 C Mio Hirano High River SC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 4 Girls U13 D Claire Ouyang Huntington Hills SC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 4 Girls U13 D Emily Hannah Airdrie SC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 4 Girls U13 D Ziyi Li Calalta FSC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 4 Girls U13 D Bentley Halliday Cochrane SC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 4 Girls U13 D Gemma Livesey High River SC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 4 Girls U13 D Santana Dunne Okotoks FSC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 4 Girls U13 D Ella-Jean Joyce Calalta FSC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 4 Girls 13O A Sithu Kaluthota Southern Alberta Skating Academy AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 4 Girls 13O A Reese Goyette Okotoks FSC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 4 Girls 13O A Ruby Thomlinson Foothills FSC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 4 Girls 13O A Rebecca Lee Thorncliffe Greenview Ice Skating Club AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 4 Girls 13O A Grace McConnell Airdrie SC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 4 Girls 13O A Payton Stanley Sparwood SC BC/YK
STARSK STAR 4 Girls 13O A Piper Halliday Cochrane SC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 4 Girls 13O B Olivia Roberts Calgary Wild Rose FSC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 4 Girls 13O B Kori Stanford Crossfield SC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 4 Girls 13O B Brianna Myhill Lake Bonavista FSC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 4 Girls 13O B Alyssa Higo Derrick FSC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 4 Girls 13O B Jocelyn Peters Banff FSC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 4 Girls 13O B Jaylyn Fogtmann Lethbridge SC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 4 Girls 13O B Kiera Lyons Crossfield SC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 4 Girls 13O C Zoe Lang Airdrie SC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 4 Girls 13O C Jayda Thompson Brooks FSC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 4 Girls 13O C Angelina Noseworthy Cochrane SC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 4 Girls 13O C Claire Moore Cochrane SC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 4 Girls 13O C Natalie Greening Foothills FSC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 4 Girls 13O C Avery Nichol Calgary WC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 4 Girls 13O C Alyssa Bjornson Cochrane SC AB/NT/NU
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STARSK STAR 5 Women U10 Ella Buitelaar Glencoe Club AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 5 Women U10 Ella Robinson Golden Edge Skating Academy AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 5 Women U10 Alyssa Mickovska Golden Edge Skating Academy AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 5 Women U10 Samantha Murphy Lake Bonavista FSC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 5 Men U13 Gracin Zimmerman Cypress School Of Skating AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 5 Men U13 Ryan Aruin Calalta FSC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 5 Women U13 A Sophie Korin Lake Bonavista FSC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 5 Women U13 A Clara Parker Lake Bonavista FSC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 5 Women U13 A Lilah McLellan Lake Bonavista FSC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 5 Women U13 A Alexis Dziendzielowski Lethbridge SC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 5 Women U13 A Daniella Mickovska Golden Edge Skating Academy AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 5 Women U13 A Madison McBride Calalta FSC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 5 Women U13 A Isla Moch Okotoks FSC AB/NT/NU
COMPSK STAR 5 Women U13 A Amelia Meisner Crowfoot Skating Club AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 5 Women U13 B Evyn Rawlyk Golden Edge Skating Academy AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 5 Women U13 B Hadleigh Dyck Coaldale FSC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 5 Women U13 B Addie Buitelaar Glencoe Club AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 5 Women U13 B Madison Faupel Canmore SC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 5 Women U13 B Lauren Chao Glencoe Club AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 5 Women U13 B Della Stollery Crowfoot Skating Club AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 5 Women U13 B Eleanor Thompson West Hillhurst Skating Club
STARSK STAR 5 Women U13 B Ellie Conduct Airdrie SC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 5 Women U13 C Payton Kaiser Lethbridge SC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 5 Women U13 C Grace Bauer Carstairs FSC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 5 Women U13 C Norah Hillier Southern Alberta Skating Academy AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 5 Women U13 C Samantha Clamp Southern Alberta Skating Academy AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 5 Women U13 C Sophia Protopappas Calalta FSC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 5 Women U13 C Atera Kirkpatrick Cochrane SC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 5 Women U13 C Afsha Sajid Huntington Hills SC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 5 Women U13 C Brooke Dolton Calgary WC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 5 Women U13 C Piper Burbank Lethbridge SC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 5 Women 13O A Vivian Tran Calalta FSC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 5 Women 13O A Emeline Caton Glencoe Club AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 5 Women 13O A Mikaela Tsang Calgary Wild Rose FSC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 5 Women 13O A Kierra Siggelkow High River SC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 5 Women 13O A Megan Neddow Golden Edge Skating Academy AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 5 Women 13O A Izabel Dubois Banff FSC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 5 Women 13O A Coco Xue Springbank FSC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 5 Women 13O A Claudia Croteau Calgary Winter Club AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 5 Women 13O B Annabella Staples Crowchild SC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 5 Women 13O B Lana Labagday Huntington Hills SC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 5 Women 13O B Cambie Stollery Crowfoot Skating Club AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 5 Women 13O B Amaliya Gooliaff Siu Springbank FSC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 5 Women 13O B Emma Harren-Grimes Calgary WC
STARSK STAR 5 Women 13O B Paige Saruwatari Lethbridge SC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 5 Women 13O B Madelyn Orosz Crowfoot Skating Club AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 5 Women 13O C Avery Le Lievre Crossfield SC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 5 Women 13O C Pranathi Southekal Huntington Hills SC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 5 Women 13O C Emma Harrington Sparwood SC BC/YK
STARSK STAR 5 Women 13O C Kiera Devlin High River SC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 5 Women 13O C Erin Braat High River SC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 5 Women 13O C Peyton Stankevich Airdrie SC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 5 Women 13O C Brooklyn Kimmen Lethbridge SC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 5 Women 13O C Nadia Tapia Ruiz Brooks FSC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 5 Women 13O D Kendra Dowden Carstairs FSC
STARSK STAR 5 Women 13O D Emily Lebedeva West Hillhurst Skating Club AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 5 Women 13O D Nora Keegan Calgary WC AB/NT/NU
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STARSK STAR 5 Women 13O D Shayleen Mann Lethbridge SC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 5 Women 13O D Sophia Chiasson Calalta FSC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 5 Women 13O D Melanie Myers Medicine Hat FSC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 5 Women 13O D Sophia Milazzo Calalta FSC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 5 Women 13O D Sydney Schiissler Carstairs FSC
STARSK STAR 6 Men Kash Hill Golden Edge Skating Academy AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 6 Women A Clara Goossen Golden Edge Skating Academy AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 6 Women A Raina Goossen Golden Edge Skating Academy AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 6 Women A Libby Code Glencoe Club AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 6 Women A Sammie Cepicka Golden Edge Skating Academy AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 6 Women A Keira Dowden Carstairs FSC
STARSK STAR 6 Women A Katlynn Murray Ice Edge SC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 6 Women B Norah Sutherland Golden Edge Skating Academy AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 6 Women B Marcella Maron Okotoks FSC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 6 Women B Hannah Molina Banff FSC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 6 Women B Carm yn Forsyth Sparwood SC BC/YK
STARSK STAR 6 Women B Carly Rusnak Sparwood SC BC/YK
STARSK STAR 6 Women B Lucy Finnson Indus FSC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 6 Women B Taryn Stanford Golden Edge Skating Academy AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 6 Women C Fiona Lyle Lethbridge SC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 6 Women C Willow Sera Crowfoot Skating Club AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 6 Women C Peyton Murphy Golden Edge Skating Academy AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 6 Women C Sherry Xu Cochrane SC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 6 Women C Brooke Bednarz Carstairs FSC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 6 Women C Michelle Siganur Huntington Hills SC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 6 Women C Isabella Berridge Golden Edge Skating Academy AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 6 Women D Megan Formella Glencoe Club AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 6 Women D Emilia Banos Rivera Calgary Wild Rose FSC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 6 Women D Ava Folkersen High River SC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 6 Women D Julia Kolber Glencoe Club AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 6 Women D Dylann Cales Lethbridge SC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 6 Women D Jessie Vatcher Airdrie SC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 6 Women D Grace Lambie Airdrie SC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 6 Women E Grace Little Lake Bonavista FSC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 6 Women E Katrina Strom High River SC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 6 Women E Halle Goyette Okotoks FSC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 6 Women E Prestlie Culp High River SC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 6 Women E Shelby Doel Airdrie SC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 6 Women E Jenna Cullum Carstairs FSC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 6 Women E Katie Clarke Derrick FSC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 7 Men Kash Hill Golden Edge Skating Academy AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 7 Women A Amelia Meisner Crowfoot Skating Club AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 7 Women A Raina Goossen Golden Edge Skating Academy AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 7 Women A Libby Code Glencoe Club AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 7 Women A Sammie Cepicka Golden Edge Skating Academy AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 7 Women A Katlynn Murray Ice Edge SC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 7 Women A Norah Sutherland Golden Edge Skating Academy AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 7 Women B Marcella Maron Okotoks FSC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 7 Women B Hazel Schmaltz Canmore SC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 7 Women B Hannah Molina Banff FSC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 7 Women B Carm yn Forsyth Sparwood SC BC/YK
STARSK STAR 7 Women B Carly Rusnak Sparwood SC BC/YK
STARSK STAR 7 Women B Emeline Caton Glencoe Club AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 7 Women B Grace Doren Ice Edge SC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 7 Women C Lucy Finnson Indus FSC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 7 Women C Taryn Stanford Golden Edge Skating Academy AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 7 Women C Fiona Lyle Lethbridge SC AB/NT/NU
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STARSK STAR 7 Women C Willow Sera Crowfoot Skating Club AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 7 Women C Peyton Murphy Golden Edge Skating Academy AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 7 Women C Michelle Siganur Huntington Hills SC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 7 Women C Cambie Stollery Crowfoot Skating Club AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 7 Women D Camille Habib Huntington Hills SC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 7 Women D Megan Formella Glencoe Club AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 7 Women D Lucie Cepicka Calalta FSC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 7 Women D Julia Kolber Glencoe Club AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 7 Women D Shanelle Mann Lethbridge SC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 7 Women D Dylann Cales Lethbridge SC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 7 Women D Grace Little Lake Bonavista FSC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 7 Women E Grace MacCullam Glencoe Club AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 7 Women E Rachel Robillard Springbank FSC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 7 Women E Madison Stanley Sparwood SC BC/YK
STARSK STAR 7 Women E Sarah Dolhun Airdrie SC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 7 Women E Alexis Brassington Cochrane SC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 7 Women E Shelby Doel Airdrie SC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 8 Women A Grace Doren Ice Edge SC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 8 Women A Camille Habib Huntington Hills SC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 8 Women A Annaliese Kirk Derrick FSC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 8 Women A Lucie Cepicka Calalta FSC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 8 Women A Lilly Nazarchuk Golden Edge Skating Academy AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 8 Women A Shanelle Mann Lethbridge SC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 8 Women A McKenzie Burns Calgary WC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 8 Women B Ashley Schroeder Springbank FSC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 8 Women B Elizabeth Davis Southern Alberta Skating Academy AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 8 Women B Ocean Burness Okotoks FSC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 8 Women B Rachel Robillard Springbank FSC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 8 Women B Alexa Afaganis Springbank FSC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 8 Women B Sarah Dolhun Airdrie SC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 8 Women B Kara Formella Glencoe Club AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 9 Women A Sierra Meisner Crowfoot Skating Club AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 9 Women A Brooklyn Kidd Okotoks FSC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 9 Women A Lilly Nazarchuk Golden Edge Skating Academy AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 9 Women A McKenzie Burns Calgary WC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 9 Women A Ashley Schroeder Springbank FSC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 9 Women A Elizabeth Davis Southern Alberta Skating Academy AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 9 Women A Skyla Grenier Crossfield SC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 9 Women B Paige Simpson Calgary WC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 9 Women B Ocean Burness Okotoks FSC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 9 Women B Kainos Yau Calalta FSC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 9 Women B Mica Kostenuk Crowfoot Skating Club AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 9 Women B Sarah Rowland Crowfoot Skating Club AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 9 Women B Alexa Afaganis Springbank FSC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 9 Women C Sadie Nicholson Calalta FSC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 9 Women C Rylea Matovka Brooks FSC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 9 Women C Kara Formella Glencoe Club AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 9 Women C Jillian Spratt Springbank FSC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 9 Women C Jaida Lacombe Golden Edge Skating Academy AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 9 Women C Nikki Jugovic Thorncliffe Greenview Ice Skating Club AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 10 Women Sierra Meisner Crowfoot Skating Club AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 10 Women Olivia Chen Lake Bonavista FSC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 10 Women Brooklyn Kidd Okotoks FSC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 10 Women Kainos Yau Calalta FSC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 10 Women Joyce Lau Canmore SC AB/NT/NU
STARSK Gold Women FS Paige Simpson Calgary WC AB/NT/NU
STARSK Gold Women FS Mica Kostenuk Crowfoot Skating Club AB/NT/NU
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STARSK Gold Women FS Sarah Rowland Crowfoot Skating Club AB/NT/NU
STARSK Gold Women FS Skyla Grenier Crossfield SC AB/NT/NU
STARSK Gold Women FS Sadie Nicholson Calalta FSC AB/NT/NU
STARSK Gold Women FS Jillian Spratt Springbank FSC AB/NT/NU
STARSK Gold Women FS Jaida Lacombe Golden Edge Skating Academy AB/NT/NU
STARSK Gold Women FS Nikki Jugovic Thorncliffe Greenview Ice Skating Club AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 5 Women Artistic A Sydney Lee Ice Edge SC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 5 Women Artistic A Iulia Cicica Brooks FSC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 5 Women Artistic A Olivia Bulmer Crowchild SC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 5 Women Artistic A Ellie Begley West Hillhurst Skating Club AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 5 Women Artistic A Ashlynn Rusnak Sparwood SC BC/YK
STARSK STAR 5 Women Artistic A Amelia Meisner Crowfoot Skating Club AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 5 Women Artistic A Rylee Saxby Okotoks FSC
STARSK STAR 5 Women Artistic A Lily Begin Medicine Hat FSC
STARSK STAR 5 Women Artistic B Isabel Siggelkow High River SC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 5 Women Artistic B Willow Charlebois Sparwood SC BC/YK
STARSK STAR 5 Women Artistic B Madeline Urban West Hillhurst Skating Club AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 5 Women Artistic B Elizabeth Scheller High River SC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 5 Women Artistic B Paige Falkenberg Brooks FSC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 5 Women Artistic B Amaiya Olson West Hillhurst Skating Club AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 5 Women Artistic B Mikayla Wytrykush Crowfoot Skating Club AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 5 Women Artistic B Della Stollery Crowfoot Skating Club AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 5 Women Artistic C Mio Hirano High River SC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 5 Women Artistic C Eleanor Thompson West Hillhurst Skating Club
STARSK STAR 5 Women Artistic C Rylee Saruwatari Lethbridge SC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 5 Women Artistic C Keira Dowden Carstairs FSC
STARSK STAR 5 Women Artistic C Piper Burbank Lethbridge SC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 5 Women Artistic C Grace Bauer Carstairs FSC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 5 Women Artistic C Gemma Livesey High River SC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 5 Women Artistic C Norah Hillier Southern Alberta Skating Academy AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 5 Women Artistic D Sophia Protopappas Calalta FSC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 5 Women Artistic D Atera Kirkpatrick Cochrane SC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 5 Women Artistic D Afsha Sajid Huntington Hills SC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 5 Women Artistic D Jordan Nielsen Calalta FSC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 5 Women Artistic D Livia Adams Calgary WC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 5 Women Artistic D Rebecca Lee Thorncliffe Greenview Ice Skating Club AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 5 Women Artistic D Jaida Casey Okotoks FSC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 5 Women Artistic D Taryn Stanford Golden Edge Skating Academy AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 5 Men Artistic D Gracin Zimmerman Cypress School Of Skating AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 5 Women Artistic E Fiona Lyle Lethbridge SC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 5 Women Artistic E Olivia Roberts Calgary Wild Rose FSC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 5 Women Artistic E Kori Stanford Crossfield SC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 5 Women Artistic E Amaliya Gooliaff Siu Springbank FSC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 5 Women Artistic E Emma Harren-Grimes Calgary WC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 5 Women Artistic E Alyssa Higo Derrick FSC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 5 Women Artistic E Emma Schill Carstairs FSC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 5 Women Artistic E Pranathi Southekal Huntington Hills SC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 5 Women Artistic E Reese Goyette Okotoks FSC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 5 Women Artistic F Kiera Lyons Crossfield SC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 5 Women Artistic F Jayda Thompson Brooks FSC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 5 Women Artistic F Eva Chan Southern Alberta Skating Academy AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 5 Women Artistic F Claire Moore Cochrane SC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 5 Women Artistic F Kendra Dowden Carstairs FSC
STARSK STAR 5 Women Artistic F Neda Ljajevic Calgary Wild Rose FSC
STARSK STAR 5 Women Artistic F Nora Keegan Calgary WC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 5 Women Artistic F Avery Nichol Calgary WC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 5 Women Artistic F Claudia Croteau Calgary Winter Club AB/NT/NU
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STARSK STAR 7 Women Artistic A Madison McBride Calalta FSC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 7 Women Artistic A Lauren Chao Glencoe Club AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 7 Women Artistic A Reese Goyette Okotoks FSC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 7 Women Artistic A Sierra Meisner Crowfoot Skating Club AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 7 Women Artistic A Hazel Schmaltz Canmore SC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 7 Women Artistic A Emeline Caton Glencoe Club AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 7 Women Artistic B Lucy Finnson Indus FSC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 7 Women Artistic B Willow Sera Crowfoot Skating Club AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 7 Women Artistic B Payton Stanley Sparwood SC BC/YK
STARSK STAR 7 Women Artistic B Sherry Xu Cochrane SC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 7 Women Artistic B Brooke Bednarz Carstairs FSC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 7 Women Artistic B Annabella Staples Crowchild SC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 7 Women Artistic B Cambie Stollery Crowfoot Skating Club AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 7 Women Artistic C Julia Kolber Glencoe Club AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 7 Women Artistic C Paige Saruwatari Lethbridge SC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 7 Women Artistic C Avery Le Lievre Crossfield SC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 7 Women Artistic C Shanelle Mann Lethbridge SC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 7 Women Artistic C Ashley Schroeder Springbank FSC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 7 Women Artistic C Jaylyn Fogtmann Lethbridge SC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 7 Women Artistic C Brooklyn Kimmen Lethbridge SC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 7 Women Artistic C Nadia Tapia Ruiz Brooks FSC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 7 Women Artistic D Natalie Greening Foothills FSC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 7 Women Artistic D Shayleen Mann Lethbridge SC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 7 Women Artistic D Sophia Chiasson Calalta FSC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 7 Women Artistic D Melanie Myers Medicine Hat FSC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 7 Women Artistic D Shelby Doel Airdrie SC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 7 Women Artistic D Sydney Schiissler Carstairs FSC
STARSK STAR 7 Women Artistic D Katie Clarke Derrick FSC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 9 Women Artistic A Libby Code Glencoe Club AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 9 Women Artistic A Carm yn Forsyth Sparwood SC BC/YK
STARSK STAR 9 Women Artistic A Carly Rusnak Sparwood SC BC/YK
STARSK STAR 9 Women Artistic A Mikaela Tsang Calgary Wild Rose FSC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 9 Women Artistic A Michelle Siganur Huntington Hills SC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 9 Women Artistic A Annaliese Kirk Derrick FSC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 9 Women Artistic A Megan Formella Glencoe Club AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 9 Women Artistic A Chloe Hudson Springbank FSC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 9 Women Artistic B Dylann Cales Lethbridge SC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 9 Women Artistic B McKenzie Burns Calgary WC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 9 Women Artistic B Emma Harrington Sparwood SC BC/YK
STARSK STAR 9 Women Artistic B Jacqueline Guthrie Calalta FSC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 9 Women Artistic B Kainos Yau Calalta FSC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 9 Women Artistic B Kiera Devlin High River SC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 9 Women Artistic B Sadie Brown High River SC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 9 Women Artistic C Katrina Strom High River SC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 9 Women Artistic C Erin Braat High River SC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 9 Women Artistic C Rylea Matovka Brooks FSC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 9 Women Artistic C Bryce Tanton Calalta FSC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 9 Women Artistic C Alexis Brassington Cochrane SC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 9 Women Artistic C Prestlie Culp High River SC AB/NT/NU
STARSK STAR 9 Women Artistic C Jenna Cullum Carstairs FSC AB/NT/NU
STARSK Gold Women Artistic A Elizabeth Davis Southern Alberta Skating Academy AB/NT/NU
STARSK Gold Women Artistic A Paige Simpson Calgary WC AB/NT/NU
STARSK Gold Women Artistic A Mica Kostenuk Crowfoot Skating Club AB/NT/NU
STARSK Gold Women Artistic A Sarah Rowland Crowfoot Skating Club AB/NT/NU
STARSK Gold Women Artistic A Skyla Grenier Crossfield SC AB/NT/NU
STARSK Gold Women Artistic A Madison Stanley Sparwood SC BC/YK
STARSK Gold Women Artistic B Joyce Lau Canmore SC AB/NT/NU
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STARSK Gold Women Artistic B Sadie Nicholson Calalta FSC AB/NT/NU
STARSK Gold Women Artistic B Sarah Dolhun Airdrie SC AB/NT/NU
STARSK Gold Women Artistic B Kara Formella Glencoe Club AB/NT/NU
STARSK Gold Women Artistic B Halle Goyette Okotoks FSC AB/NT/NU
STARSK Gold Women Artistic B Cadence Landon Hanna FSC AB/NT/NU
STARSK Gold Women Artistic B Evelyn Archibald Cochrane SC AB/NT/NU
SYNCHRO Star 3 Synchro Lethbridge Ice Angels Lethbridge SC AB/NT/NU
SYNCHRO Star 4 Synchro Solstice Star 4 Carstairs FSC AB/NT/NU
SYNCHRO Star 4 Synchro Lethbridge Ice Angels Lethbridge SC AB/NT/NU
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